BPAZC | AZURE COLLECTION
PRODUCT IMAGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
BPAZC D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - Universal
BK -  Black Powder
         Coated
BN - Brushed Nickel
GM - Gun Metal
FA - Frosted Acrylic
WLT - Off White
Linen texture shade
WL - Pure White
         Linen
Blank - Not required
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : BPAZC-ND-120-FM-BN-FA
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
Input DimmingFamily Finish Shade Finish Options
Flush Mount Ceiling Light Desk Lamp Floor Lamp
Ÿ Finish: Gun Metal Finish
Ÿ Shade: Off White linen texture shade
Ÿ Socket Type: 1 x E26 Sockets (Bulbs Not
Included)
Ÿ Switch: 1 x Rocker Switch located on the
backplate
Ÿ Cord: 7’ Long clear silver cord set with a 2
prong polarized plug
Ÿ Dimensions: 47” H x 15.7” Dia
Ÿ Material: Metal Body
Ÿ Certication: UL Listed
Ÿ Finish: Black Powder Coated Rust Proof
Finish
Ÿ Socket Type: Integrated LED
Ÿ Switch: 2 x Rocker Switch at base
Ÿ Charging: 2 x USB Fast Charge Socket at
base
Ÿ Outlet: 2 x Convenience outlet at base
1/4” Ÿ Dimensions: 15” W x 16.5” H x 2 D
Ÿ Material: Metal Body
Ÿ Certication: UL Listed
Ÿ Finish: Brushed Nickel
Ÿ Shade: Frosted Acrylic
Ÿ Socket Type: 2 x GU24 Sockets (Bulbs Not
Included)
Ÿ Connection Type: Hardwired
3/4” 1/2”Ÿ Dimensions: 4  H x 15  Dia
Ÿ Material: Metal Body
Ÿ Certication: UL Listed
FM - Flush Mount Ceiling Light
DL - Desk Lamp
FL - Floor Lamp
SHB - Single Headboard Light
THB - Ttwin Headboard Light
Item
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Type:Catalog Number:
Job Name:
2
*DUE TO THE CHANGES OF CONSTANT IMPROVEMENT IN LED TECHNOLOGY, ALL DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
CONSULT FACTORY FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION.
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
BPAZC | AZURE COLLECTION
Ÿ Finish: Brushed Nickel
Ÿ Shade: Pure White Linen
Ÿ Socket Type: 1 x GU24 Sockets (Bulbs Not
Included)
Ÿ Switch: 1 x Rocker Switch at base
Ÿ Cord: 10’ Long black 18 gauge cord set
with a 3 prong grounded plug
Ÿ Dimensions: 5” W x 10” H x 6.5” D
Ÿ Material: Metal Body
Ÿ Certication: UL Listed
Ÿ Finish: Brushed Nickel
Ÿ Shade: Pure White Linen
Ÿ Socket Type: 2 x GU24 Sockets (Bulbs Not
Included)
Ÿ Switch: 2 x Rocker Switch at base
Ÿ Cord: 10’ Long black 18 gauge cord set
with a 3 prong grounded plug
Ÿ Dimensions: 22” W x 8” H x 6.5” D
Ÿ Material: Metal Body
Ÿ Certication: UL Listed
PRODUCT IMAGE
Single Headboard Light
Twin Headboard Light
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Type:Catalog Number:
Job Name: